WARNER BROS. DISCOVERY INC. ‘A’

WARNER BROS. DISCOVERY INC. ‘A’
ISIN: US9344231041  WKN: 934423104
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General attributes 20.00
ISIN US9344231041 |
Symbol WBD |
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Market data
05.2022 10,2022 03.2023 08.2023 01.2024
Bid (Bid size) 7.776 EUR (644)
Ask (Ask size) 7.798 EUR (642)
Open 7.60 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 7.60 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 7.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.815 EUR
VWAP _ Recent research
Volume (pcs) 0 on sector | on market
Trading volume 000  pate Headline Download
Number of trades 1 2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Last size 0 2024/04/03 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Futures and Options 2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Related Futures 0  2024/03/18 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich X

Related Options -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=98098376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9344231041&ID_NOTATION=375230975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9344231041&ID_NOTATION=375230975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ade587625f5fe9a4072e01b40e6cce058d7c3b83872e5294b5ec02b37025720&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c3d625db9f4b3d320&time=1713451479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd9d624fb6a8104c0c3ab3f59cbca6dbe39c71c985b08a8d3acb60f1536e8fa7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=04f1a7dfb705bfc9a&time=1713451479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4077f7e77cf12e28f808469870fd2b9f925e1581e806c2189f823ad398e1203&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1fb982585732638aa&time=1713451479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12e063fb47a75e4cd59ee14c2e8d59d726c41d0387fb53e94978266747ce03fa&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=556a40aeded23f189&time=1713451479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7220f1c3c946f9986f4455491481c31961a90735be1bb7aa5816f9812d995b0&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b2aa435fdf6285f29&time=1713451479&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price

7.60 EUR

Difference O -275%(-0.22)
General attributes
ISIN US9344231041
Symbol WBD
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 18,699 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.776 EUR (644)
Ask (Ask size) 7.798 EUR (642)
Open 7.60 EUR
High 7.60 EUR
Low 7.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.815 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -20.09%  -37.60% -
Perf (abs.) -1.97 -4.71 -
Beta 1.84 1.68 1.39
Volatility 52.87 50.91 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 15:48
04/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/16

Tradegate 2024/ 16:20
04/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:44
04/17

Nasdaq 2024/ 16:29

Price

7.77 EUR

7.713 EUR

7.784 EUR

7.672 EUR

8.29 USD

7.83 EUR (0)
7.85 EUR (12)

9.13 EUR (5)

10.25 EUR (5)

10.57 EUR (2024/01/03)
7.42 EUR (2024/03/05)
13.18 EUR (2023/08/09)
7.42 EUR (2024/03/05)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 14
0.00 2
0.03 25
0.00 4
31.61 12,496
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=375230975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375251620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12567582
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Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/11

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2023/
12/14

08:04

08:04

08:00

15:29

19:30

14:46

12:30

08:08

18:00

7.702 EUR

7.60 EUR

7.617 EUR

7.676 EUR

7.946 EUR

7.70 EUR

7.652 EUR

7.617 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.249 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375436005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375492042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629519

WARNER BROS. DISCOVERY INC. ‘A’

Company profile

Company Logo

®

WARMNER BROS.
DISCOVERY

Contact Details
WARNER BROS. DISCOVERY INC.

230 Park Avenue South - 10003 New York
Telefon: +1-212-548-5555
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Samuel di
Piazza

John Malone
Debra Lee
Fazal Merchant
Geoffrey Yang
Kenneth Lowe
Li Chen

Paul Gould
Paula Price

Richard Fisher

David M.
Zaslav

Adria Alpert
Romm

Bruce
Campbell

David C. Leavy
Gerhard Zeiler
Gunnar

Wiedenfels

Jean-Briac
Perrette
Jon Steinlauf

Lori Locke

Savalle Sims

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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